DHANEKULA INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY
DEPARTMENT ODF ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
7
Microprocessor &
Microcontroller Lab
8086/8088 based, low cost Microprocessor Trainer with
onboard USB port, LCD, Provision for optional PC keyboard
and user Manual; Model ESA 86/88E
15
8051 family of low cost Microcontroller Trainer with
onboard USB port, LCD, Interface for optional PC keyboard
and User Manual; Model: ESA 51E
15
8085 based Microprocessor Trainer with User Manual;
Model: MPS 853
3
Calculator type keyboard Interface with User Manual;
Model: IFKBD (8279)
5
Elevator Interface with User Manual; Model: IFELV 5
Traffic Lights Interface with User Manual; Model: IFTRL 3
Stepper Motor Interface with Stepper Motor (3 Kgcm) &
Power Adapter with User Manual; Model:IFStep
5
LCD (16*2) Interface with User Manual; Model:IF LCD 5
8251/8253 Study Card Interface with User Manual; Model:
IF SC8251/8253
3
8255 Study Card Interface with User Manual; Model: IF
SC8255
3
8259 Study Card Interface with User Manual; Model: IF
SC8259
3
Dual DAC Interface with User Manual 5
16Channel 8bit ADC Interface with User Manual 5
Cathode Ray Oscilloscope 3
HP Pro3090 Desktop Computer Intel Core 2 Duo E7500
(2.93GHz) Processor. Intel G43 MBD, 2GB RAM, 320 GB
HDD, DVD Writer. Onboard 10/100/1000 LAN, 15.6 '' TFT
Monitor Hp Optical Mouse, HP Keyboard, 3 Years Warranty
34
HP Pro 4000 Desktop Computer/Intel dual Core E5800
(3.2GHz) Processor, 4GB DDR III RAM, 320 GB HDD,
Onboard 10/100/1000 LAN, HP optical mouse, HP
keyboard, 18.5 '' TFT Monitor, 3 Years Warranty
29
1HM24AV HP 280 G3MT DESKTOP INTEL CORE
I57500 PROCESSOR, 8GB RAM, 1 TB HDD, DOS, HP
KEYBOARD & MOUSE, 3 YEARS WARRANTY
V5E94AA HP V194 18.5'' LED BACKLIT MONITOR
10
UPS Eaton 9145 6.0 KVA UPS 1
Modular Embedded Development Platform
0816118,0816122
2
ADC/DAC Module 0117411,1216410 (PICI) 2
  PIC Microcontroller Development Board with programmer
0217390 to 0217391
2